Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): Insurance Institute of America; Insurance Research Council; Insurance Institute for Applied Ethics; Center for the Advancement of Risk Management		
Education; Institute for Global Insurance Education	nt of Risk Management	
Address of Service Provider: http://www.aicpcu.org * s	See below for mailing addroper phone call, 9/9/99	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: James Markham		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Sho	ould be Sent & P.O. Poy.	
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that location):	can be used in the geographic	
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355	can be used in the geographic	
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 610/644-2100 ext. 7	can be used in the geographic	
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 610/644-2100 ext. 7 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/993-7583	can be used in the geographic	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/644-2100 ext. 7 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/993-7583 Email Address of Designated Agent: markham@cpcuiia.org Signature of Officer or Parracantative of the Designating Server Date: August	zice Provider:	

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$20 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.



RECEIVED

AUG 2 4 1999 COPYRIGHT OFFICE

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: Institute Research Council, a division of the American Institute for Chartered Property Casualty Underwriters			
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): American Institute for Chartered Property Casualty			
The state of the s			
Address of Service Provider: http://www.ircweb.o	<pre>rg *See below for mailing address;</pre>		
	per phone call, 9/9/99		
Name of Agent Designated to Receive			
Notification of Claimed Infringement: James Markham			
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the o location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355	my avences that can be used in the geographic		
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 610/64	44-2100 ext. 7542		
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/99	3-7583		
Email Address of Designated Agent: markham@	Ocpcuiia.org		
Signature of Officeror Depresentative of the Desi	onating Service Provider		
70 of the 1903	Date: August 13, 19999		
 •	, <u></u>		
Typed or Printed Name and Title: James Markhan	n, Senior Vice President		
	unik mentendak di kecamatan di k Harapatan di kecamatan di kecama		
Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accom	nanied by a \$20 Filing Fee		



Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

RECEIVED

AUG 2 4 1999 COPYRIGHT OFFICE

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (includ provider is doing business): American Institute for Underwriters; Insurance Institute of America	ing all names under which the servic Chartered Property Casualty
Address of Service Provider: http://www.igie.org Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: James Man	*See below for mailing addres per phone call, 9/9/99 kham
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notice	
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the onl location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355	y address that can be used in the geographic
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the onl location):	y address that can be used in the geographic
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the onl location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355	y address that can be used in the geographic 4-2100 ext. 7542
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the onl location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 610/644 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/993	y address that can be used in the geographic 1-2100 ext. 7542 -7583
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the onl location): 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355 Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 610/644 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/993 Email Address of Designated Agent: markham@c Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designature o	y address that can be used in the geographic 1-2100 ext. 7542 -7583 epcuiia.org

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$20 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.



AUG 2 4 1999 COPYRIGHT OFFICE



Casualty Underwriters Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service		
provider is doing business): Insurance Institute of America		
Address of Service Provider: http://forums.aicpcu.org		
Address of Service Provider: http://forums.aicpcu.org	*See below for mailing address; per phone call 9/9/99	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive	per phone carr 9/9/99	
Notification of Claimed Infringement: James Markhan	n ·	
Trouteners of Children Interinguisticals.		
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only addition: 720 Providence Road, Malvern, PA 19355	ion Should be Sent (a P.O. Box ress that can be used in the geographic	
	-	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 610/644-210	0 ext. 7542	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/993-7583	3	
·•, ·•, ·•, ·•, ·•, ·•, ·•, ·•, ·•, ·•,	-	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 610/993-7583 Email Address of Designated Agent: markham@cpcui Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designation Date: 4	ia.org	

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$20 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.



RECEIVED

COPYRIGHT OFFICE